
General $662,787

Capital Outlay $762,184

Pension $29,180

Special Education $90,506

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.512

Owner Occupied $3.383

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7.001

Special Education $1.567

Bond Redemption $1.703

Capital Outlay $2.648

2018 Payable 2019 Levy 
per Thousand

$965,218

$0

$0

General Aid*

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund**

$1,075,218Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2018 Payable 2019
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $111,608,473

Owner Occupied $16,108,590

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10,022,545

Total $137,739,608

December 2018 Federal Child Count*

20.0

21.4%

13.8

$41,722Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.9

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 108.755

9-12 60.409

115.327

62.986

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 169.164 178.313

Student Data

Fall 2018 PK-12 Enrollment 177

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 40

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 11.9%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 36.7%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.9%

17

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 861

Fall 2018 K-12 Fall Enrollment 177

Educational Funds $9,538

Sparsity $110,000

Home School ADM 13.00

Fall 2018 State Aid Fall Enrollment 177.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

15

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

22.5

21.7

19.2

22.6

21.5
21

2018-2019 Profile of Faith School District 46-2

Home County: Meade

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

206 W 5th St Faith SD 57626

** Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $50,240

as of 01/17/2020

* Includes special one-time allocation.



Bond Redemption $460,070

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $870,606

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$102,851

$0

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $96,290

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $345,964

County $16,934

State $1,107,581

Federal $93,108

Total $1,563,586

$366,732

$0

$0

$0

$206,541

$0

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$366,732 $206,541 $69

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$69

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$77,146

$196,386

$0

$0

$0

$0

$43,803

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$35,282

$38,173

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$418,513

$0

$0

$7,385

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$52,823 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$187,408 $176,451 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$672,838

$0

$0

$62,637

$158,045

$39,923

$0

$1,543

$0

$25,020

$0

$0

$0

$42,292

$135,463

$0

$0

$8,826

$41,082

$12,460

$0

$216

$0

$7,724

$0

$0

$0

$4,510

$133,402

$0

$0

$38,297

$23,749

$0

$0

$248,101

$43,803

$365

$0

$0

$0

$27,534

$39,140

$0

$0

$2,668

$2,395

$390

$0

$43,726

$0

$21,641

$0

$0

$0

$17,642

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$49,750

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,288

$50

$0

$20,523

$0

$697

$0

$0

$460,070

$4,312

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Faith School District 46-2

Other Enterprise

$0

$44,940 $55,447

$1,480,659 $227,639 $176,306 $0Total Expenditures

$1,002,298 $210,281 $515,251 $127,602 $49,750 $494,940


